Catarinense de Velocross - 52 Etapa

65cc

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:22:52

Massaranduba 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

7/11/2010 14:35.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:29.995 +1.226 15:30:04.646
(11) LUCAS AGOSTINI GADOTTI 6 1:28.946 +0.177 15:31:33.592
1 15:23:48.698 7 1:28.986 +0.217 15:33:02.578
2 1:26.360 +0.698 15:25:15.058 8 1:30.043 +1.274 15:34:32.621
3 1:25.662 15:26:40.720 9 1:30.805 +2.036 15:36:03.426
4 1:26.398 +0.736 15:28:07.118 10 1:28.769 15:37:32.195
5 1:26.629 +0.967 15:29:33.747
6 1:28.817 +3.155 15:31:02.564 (00) AMABILLY DA SILVA CARDOSO
7 1:29.757 +4.095 15:32:32.321 1 15:23:52.459
8 1:28.529 +2.867 15:34:00.850 2 1:27.764 +1.382 15:25:20.223
9 1:31.649 +5.987 15:35:32.499 3 1:26.642 +0.260 15:26:46.865
10 1:32.625 +6.963 15:37:05.124 4 1:27.957 +1.575 15:28:14.822
5 1:27.531 +1.149 15:29:42.353
(41) DANIEL AXT MELCHERT 6 1:59.610 +33.228 15:31:41.963
1 15:23:51.464 7 1:29.139 +2.757 15:33:11.102
2 1:28.357 +1.933 15:25:19.821 8 1:27.940 +1.558 15:34:39.042
3 1:27.931 +1.507 15:26:47.752 9 1:27.122 +0.740 15:36:06.164
4 1:27.816 +1.392 15:28:15.568 10 1:26.382 15:37:32.546
5 1:27.050 +0.626 15:29:42.618
6 1:40.479 +14.055 15:31:23.097 (77) DIEGO HEINING DA SILVA
7 1:27.766 +1.342 15:32:50.863 1 15:23:56.116
8 1:26.765 +0.341 15:34:17.628 2 1:29.746 +0.637 15:25:25.862
9 1:26.424 15:35:44.052 3 1:30.361 +1.252 15:26:56.223
10 1:27.232 +0.808 15:37:11.284 4 1:29.109 15:28:25.332
5 1:29.118 +0.009 15:29:54.450
(7) IGOR POFFO NAU 6 1:30.554 +1.445 15:31:25.004
1 15:23:54.150 7 1:29.797 +0.688 15:32:54.801
2 1:28.723 +0.916 15:25:22.873 8 1:35.257 +6.148 15:34:30.058
3 1:28.272 +0.465 15:26:51.145 9 1:42.434 +13.325 15:36:12.492
4 1:29.632 +1.825 15:28:20.777 10 1:40.739 +11.630 15:37:53.231
5 1:28.916 +1.109 15:29:49.693
6 1:30.384 +2.577 15:31:20.077 (100) RIAN FISCHER
7 1:28.363 +0.556 15:32:48.440 1 15:24:00.529
8 1:27.807 15:34:16.247 2 1:35.831 +4.066 15:25:36.360
9 1:29.380 +1.573 15:35:45.627 3 1:36.319 +4.554 15:27:12.679
10 1:29.314 +1.507 15:37:14.941 4 1:35.019 +3.254 15:28:47.698
5 1:34.413 +2.648 15:30:22.111
(38) MAYRON BOELLING DA SILVA 6 1:34.296 +2.531 15:31:56.407
1 15:24:04.402 7 1:31.765 15:33:28.172
2 1:27.087 15:25:31.489 8 1:32.198 +0.433 15:35:00.370
3 1:27.238 +0.151 15:26:58.727 9 1:34.449 +2.684 15:36:34.819
4 1:27.191 +0.104 15:28:25.918 10 1:34.106 +2.341 15:38:08.925
5 1:29.013 +1.926 15:29:54.931
6 1:39.223 +12.136 15:31:34.154 (14) ROBERTO PEREIRA
7 1:28.008 +0.921 15:33:02.162 1 15:24:00.528
8 1:28.190 +1.103 15:34:30.352 2 1:30.960 15:25:31.488
9 1:28.512 +1.425 15:35:58.864 3 1:31.865 +0.905 15:27:03.354
10 1:28.999 +1.912 15:37:27.863 4 1:43.083 +12.123 15:28:46.437
5 1:31.475 +0.515 15:30:17.912
(18) JOAO ALFONSO CLAUDINO DOS SANTOS 6 1:40.534 +9.574 15:31:58.446
1 15:23:58.031 7 1:31.023 +0.063 15:33:29.469
2 1:31.926 +3.157 15:25:29.957 8 1:31.577 +0.617 15:35:01.046
3 1:30.172 +1.403 15:27:00.129 9 1:42.929 +11.969 15:36:43.975
4 1:30.556 +1.787 15:28:30.685 10 1:39.431 +8.471 15:38:23.406
5 1:30.628 +1.859 15:30:01.313
6 1:31.197 +2.428 15:31:32.510
7 1:28.979 +0.210 15:33:01.489
8 1:30.699 +1.930 15:34:32.188
9 1:30.424 +1.655 15:36:02.612
10 1:28.769 15:37:31.381
(6) PEDRO BITTENCOURT BARBOZA
1 15:23:54.621
2 1:29.897 +1.128 15:25:24.518
3 1:40.694 +11.925 15:27:05.212
4 1:29.439 +0.670 15:28:34.651
Orbits
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